
Apologetics
Round 1

12:30pm Tuesday

Section 1 - JEN 209

1 VRCA Sam Marreiros
2 MRHL Leah Busler
3 IMGD Lena Pacifici
4 LSTR Cami Callaway
5 EPC2 Hallie Millsap
6 RESP Jake Brown
7 WANG Jeremy Wang
8 INVF Josh Logan

Section 2 - PRO 162

1 FIRE Ethan Blount
2 PARL Emma Randall
3 EPC2 Brooke McNamara
4 INTN Luke Litz
5 RESP Brittany Ung
6 INVF Joshua Farquhar
7 PRDX Micah Diaz
8 APLS Elinor Martin

Section 3 - JEN 223

1 PARL Josiah Gowen
2 APLS Taryn Murphy
3 RESP Abigail Chen
4 INVF Jacob Flood
5 CDEO Davis Culy
6 LEGY Regan Lindsay
7 EPC2 Joshua Berry
8 SKDF Joseph Todd

Section 4 - JEN 207

1 CHRN Sara Shipley
2 BECN Rianna Crook
3 SONT Samuel Wooddell
4 RESP Nathan Chen
5 INVF Kaleb Hall
6 DKAS Esther Wickham
7 APLS Colette Anderson
8 LYNN Timothy Powell

Section 5 - PRO 160

1 WSDC Owen Dixon
2 SOPH Kristin Peel
3 EPC2 Martin Stefani
4 LYNN Elizabeth Powell
5 RESP Sathvik Kolli
6 LGOK Drew Magness
7 RHET Gabriel Gannage
8 CCRG Regan Macwan

Section 6 - JEN 301-B

1 RESP Joanna Yamakami
2 CCRG Peter Pattara
3 RACH Marisa Rapavy
4 SBAY James Monroe
5 LEGY Olivia Owen
6 EAGL Morgan Pracht
7 EPC2 Ernie Lu
8 INTX Colton Hughes

Section 7 - PRO 161

1 TALA Torstein Rehn
2 LEGY Shelly Novo
3 SBAY Kahea Mark
4 C4 Lourdes DelaPena
5 EPC2 Grace Johnson
6 CCRG Jadon Buzzard
7 INVF Lucas Flood

Section 8 - PRO 244

1 LGOK Laura Tham
2 MRHL Samuel Lomax
3 APPS Abigail Coniguliaro
4 RESP Brooke Ung
5 LEGY Elisa Cheng
6 EAGL Grace Hayes
7 IRON Janelle Spiers

Section 9 - PRO 246

1 IRON Steven Errico
2 LGOK Abigail Magness
3 SOAR Claire Herman
4 VERV Jedidiah Cheng
5 RSLV Nicholas Guest
6 DKAS Luke McConnell
7 EPC2 Kyle Phillips

Section 10 - PRO 167

1 VRCA Anne Schmus
2 SOAR Brenna Riedy
3 DKAS Andrew Griswold
4 LEGY Lucas Owen
5 EPC2 Noah Johnson
6 CAPT Faxon Rutledge
7 RSLV Ryan Klimek
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Apologetics
Round 1

12:30pm Tuesday

Section 11 - PRO 261

1 ELVT Adia Middleton
2 CAPT Samuel Lang
3 PRHS Nathan Wang
4 KAIR Jordan Smith
5 SONT Micah Wooddell
6 AMBS Camille Floyd
7 EPIC Benjamin Crosby
8 RESP Sakshi Kolli

Section 12 - PRO 255

1 CNTL Jonathon Nave
2 ELVT Angelina Francisco
3 RSLV Nathan Rea
4 KCAN Micah McGee
5 SONT Jackson Romo
6 SALT Maggie Tynan
7 AMBS Christian Young
8 KAIR Abigail Ford

Section 13 - PRO 256

1 KAIR Nathaniel Green
2 RSLV Karah Han
3 CTND Caleb Lyda
4 CNTL Luke Argue
5 SONT Austin Pistor
6 AMBS Noah Farley
7 SCLT Nathan Estrick
8 ACTN Antonio Flores

Section 14 - PRO 251

1 LEGY Elizabeth John
2 LGCO Thomas Sargent
3 AMBS Joseph Simpson
4 INTX Cooper Ezell
5 RSLV Nathaniel Ankrum
6 KCLG Adam Wilkins
7 TONG Renee Betterson
8 SONT Connie Csoros

Section 15 - PRO 252

1 SONT Elaine Csoros
2 LGCO Sophia Schwarz
3 RSLV Vanessa Seidel
4 HEAT Virginia Stacy
5 ARRW Katherine Baker
6 VCTR Kaitlyn Maher
7 KCLG Wyatt Hoagland
8 MRHL Madelyn Fritz

Section 16 - PRO 263

1 VCTR David Ehrenman
2 EPC2 Anna Berry
3 SONT Mark Csoros
4 LGCO Aubrey Hirsch
5 PRDM Matthew Topper
6 DLTP Collin Dyer
7 RISI Seth Eben
8 RSLV Serena Ankrum

Section 17 - PRO 174

1 PRDM Genevieve James
2 MRHL Mark Popson
3 RESP Madeleine Prater
4 VRCA Susanna Smith
5 INVF Carly Wells
6 SONT Jeffrey Pistor
7 MDST Jenna McAbee
8 IMGD Noah Pacifici
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Dramatic Interpretation
Round 1
12:30pm

Section 1 - JEN 123

1 INFL Madelyn Werder
2 TALA Torstein Rehn
3 PRDM Daniel Farrington
4 LEGY Lucas Owen
5 SKDF Trinity Klomparens
6 KCLG Adam Wilkins

Section 2 - JEN 158

1 RSLV Kenny Lane
2 ATLC Ellen Koch
3 PRDM Ben Kazules
4 VCTR Kaitlyn Maher
5 ACTN Malia Mikol
6 SURG Morgan Brunner

Section 3 - JEN 325

1 ACTN Naomi Flores
2 NORS Lydia Peterson
3 FRGE Tabitha Jeub
4 VRCA Sam Marreiros
5 RSLV Nathan Moyes
6 LEGY Regan Lindsay
7 C4 Miguel Daez

Section 4 - JEN 225

1 LEGY Christina Lin
2 SKDF Joseph Todd
3 KAIR Abigail Ford
4 IRON Janelle Spiers
5 VRCA Hanae Gonzales
6 CCRG Regan Macwan
7 LGOK Laura Tham

Section 5 - JEN 212

1 MRHL Leah Busler
2 CDEO Tiffany Dunia
3 PRDM Kyra McAlister
4 SKDF Abigail Dahl
5 CCRG Katrielle Buzzard
6 TALA Isabel Wu
7 SWRD Sean Bateman
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Expository
Round 1

12:30pm Tuesday

Section 1 - PEN C-6

1 LGOK Laura Tham
2 RISI Joseph Hahn
3 ATLC Naomi Spence
4 LGCO Aubrey Hirsch
5 LEGY Elisa Cheng
6 SALT Claire Sorenson
7 VERV Jedidiah Cheng

Section 2 - PEN C-18

1 LEGY Justin Cho
2 PRHS Nathan Wang
3 VERV Marisa Silva
4 SALT Riley Truitt
5 NORS Lydia Peterson
6 RISI Sam Youmans
7 STLS Anna Jacobs

Section 3 - PEN C-15

1 SALT Conner Truitt
2 SKDF Trinity Klomparens
3 SONT Weston Sambrano
4 CDEO Macy Culy
5 KCLG Adam Wilkins
6 SURG Kara Miller
7 C4 Sarah Umhau

Section 4 - PEN C-17

1 MRHL Joshua Reeves
2 ATLC Ellen Koch
3 C415 Emma Sparks
4 SONT Elaine Csoros
5 SURG Blaise Goze
6 SALT Reagan Draeker
7 C4 Lydia Umhau

Section 5 - PEN C-12

1 CCRG Grace Pattara
2 RISI Nathan Hahn
3 MRHL Elizabeth Busler
4 SALT Margaret Draeker
5 SWRD Sean Bateman
6 SONT Connie Csoros
7 PRHS John-Luke Dokupil
8 AMBS Asa Rentschler

Section 6 - PEN C-16

1 VRCA Justine VanNess
2 LYNN Elizabeth Powell
3 FRLN Nadia Chera
4 AMBS Madeline Farley
5 ACTN Antonio Flores
6 LEGY Jojo Cho
7 MRHL Madelyn Fritz
8 CCRG Emily Brady

Section 7 - PEN C-8

1 PRDM Benjamin Arroyave
2 RISI Nate Youmans
3 VRCA Evan Longridge
4 MTRO Caroline Solomon
5 LEGY Aubrey Harbman
6 CCRG Isabel Brady
7 ACTN Elliott Dean
8 KOAK Kathleen Miller
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Extemporaneous
Round 1

Draw 12:15pm  Speak 12:45pm

Section 1 - LOG 130

1 MRHL Mackenzie Mauck
2 INVF Jonah Farquhar
3 C4 Lourdes DelaPena
4 FIRE Ethan Blount
5 EPIC Benjamin Crosby
6 FRGE Tabitha Jeub
7 RSLV Parker Johnson
8 SONT Micah Chapman

Section 2 - LOG 131

1 INFL Natalie Morgan
2 INVF Gage Roberts
3 SONT Samuel Wooddell
4 RESP Ira Hoel
5 CDEO Noah Vehrs
6 RSLV Kenny Lane
7 FRGE Noah Jeub
8 IMGD Lena Pacifici

Section 3 - LOG 302

1 MTRO Bennett Kraus
2 RESP Sathvik Kolli
3 INVF Kate Creecy
4 FRGE Nathaniel Braswell
5 RSLV Sean McKinley
6 SONT Austin Pistor
7 INTN Ryan Ketzner
8 CDEO Davis Culy

Section 4 - LOG 329

1 INTX Colton Hughes
2 RESP Joanna Yamakami
3 INVF Lucas Flood
4 KAIR Jordan Smith
5 RSLV Ryan Klimek
6 EPC2 Martin Stefani
7 FRGE Rachel Brody

Section 5 - LOG 132

1 INTX Cooper Ezell
2 VRCA Hanae Gonzales
3 INVF Jacob Flood
4 MPHS Katherine Huckabay
5 RSLV Gavin Seffens
6 RESP Madeleine Prater
7 KAIR Stephanie Hardy

Section 6 - LOG 110

1 VRCA Susanna Smith
2 EVER Logan Kolssak
3 ARRW Katherine Baker
4 KAIR Abigail Ford
5 RSLV Zachary Guest
6 HEAT Lily Stacy
7 INVF Carly Wells

Section 7 - LOG 316

1 HEAT Virginia Stacy
2 VRCA Adriana VonHelms
3 RESP Brooke Ung
4 KAIR Nathaniel Green
5 INVF Joshua Farquhar
6 RSLV Nathaniel Ankrum
7 EAGL Grace Hayes

Section 8 - LOG 220

1 LGCO Grace Sullivan
2 RSLV Nathan Moyes
3 LSTR Cami Callaway
4 MRHL Samuel Lomax
5 INVF Quinn Roberts
6 VERV David Rorberg
7 VCTR Beckett Millhouse

Section 9 - LOG 303

1 RSLV Morgan Pracht
2 INVF Joseph Alcazar
3 RESP Troy McNitt
4 LGCO Lauren Brody
5 AMBS Noah Farley
6 CCRG Peter Pattara
7 VERV Gabriel Blank
8 LGOK Drew Magness

Section 10 - LOG 352

1 VRCA Brian Coughlin
2 CCRG Joshua Bianchi
3 CLSH Stefan Fiandeiro
4 INVF Sophie Lerich
5 LGCO Abbie Vaughan
6 MRHL Danielle Popson
7 RSLV Karah Han
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Extemporaneous
Round 1

Draw 12:15pm  Speak 12:45pm

Section 11 - LOG 218

1 CCRG Iselin Brady
2 PRDM Nathaniel Arroyave
3 VCTR David Ehrenman
4 RSLV Jake Johnson
5 INVF Austin Lux
6 MRHL Benjamin Struebel
7 WANG Jeremy Wang
8 LGCO Sophia Schwarz

Section 12 - LOG 353

1 MRHL Isabelle Clausen
2 ACTN Nathanael Lisanti
3 SALT Maggie Tynan
4 CLSH Harrison Tang
5 APLS Taryn Murphy
6 ELVT Angelina Francisco
7 CCRG Jadon Buzzard
8 RSLV Lane Seffens

Section 13 - LOG 354

1 VROK Grady Lynn
2 LEGY Aubrey Harbman
3 ACTN Lincoln Gillette
4 CNTL Luke Argue
5 CLSH John Devlin
6 CAPT Samuel Lang
7 MRHL Joshua Reeves
8 SALT Laura Williamson

Section 14 - LOG 355

1 SUIT Grace McClellan
2 SALT Lydia Kotter
3 STLS Charlie Whipple
4 PARL Emma Randall
5 CAPT Faxon Rutledge
6 LEGY Mattis Belloncle
7 CHRN Rachel Sanabria

Section 15 - LOG 356

1 CAPT Elijah Evans
2 STLS Peter Jacobs
3 LEGY Isaac DeJager
4 RESP Rachael Mullin
5 CHRN Sara Shipley
6 SONT Mark Csoros
7 PARL Josiah Gowen
8 SALT Riley Truitt

Section 16 - LOG 357

1 CHRN Sean Otto
2 LEGY Caleb Dixon
3 SURG James Sloneker
4 FIRE Jonathan Kim
5 SALT Tegan Truitt
6 RESP Brittany Ung
7 SONT Jackson Romo
8 TALA EmmaRose Alva

Section 17 - LOG 358

1 TALA Elizabeth Alva
2 RESP Abigail Chen
3 INVF Ben Lux
4 SONT Jeffrey Pistor
5 CHRN Caleb Ernst
6 FIRE Danielle Leard
7 SKDF Calvin Klomparens
8 LEGY Jean-Luc Belloncle
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Open Interpretation
Round 1

12:30pm Tuesday

Section 1 - PEN D-3

1 KAIR Abigail Ford
2 CCRG Jadon Buzzard
3 VRCA Hanae Gonzales
4 INVF Daniel Martin
5 IMGD Lena Pacifici
6 EPC2 Hallie Millsap
7 PRDM Nathaniel Arroyave

Section 2 - PEN D-8

1 EPC2 Joshua Berry
2 CCRG Caleb Maue
3 INVF David Alcazar
4 INMO Helena Keeler
5 VRCA Sam Marreiros
6 CTND Caleb Wilson
7 RESP Brittany Ung

Section 3 - PEN D-48

1 LSTR Andi Callaway
2 INMO Micah Coss
3 RESP Ellie Brown
4 CCRG Emily Brady
5 EPC2 Brooke McNamara
6 VCTR Hannah Waters
7 INVF Claire Creecy
8 EAGL Vanessa Seidel

Section 4 - PEN D-50

1 VCTR Katherine Craig
2 NORS Justice Peterson
3 IRON Lauren Spiers
4 CCRG Martin Hopman
5 TONG Renee Betterson
6 CVNT Izreal Houston
7 APLS Rachel Cochrane
8 RSLV Nathan Rea

Section 5 - PEN D-52

1 SKDF Hope Evans
2 CVNT Katherine Kahler
3 C4 Jude Giddens
4 VRDT Sarah Zomer
5 VCTR Kaitlyn Maher
6 IRON Janelle Spiers
7 LEGY Elizabeth John
8 RSLV Karah Han

Section 6 - PEN D-53

1 CVNT Sophia Holland
2 RSLV Peter Tirado
3 EPC2 Noah Johnson
4 VERV Ellen Coy
5 LEGY Thais Belloncle
6 PRDX Audrey Cook
7 BECN Gwen Eschen
8 SURG Jacob Priestner

Section 7 - PEN D-54

1 VERV Kasana Anderson
2 RSLV Leah Pracht
3 TALA Isabel Wu
4 AMBS Joseph Simpson
5 SURG Tollie Sneed
6 SUIT Grace McClellan
7 LEGY Shelly Novo
8 ACTN Nathanael Lisanti

Section 8 - PEN E-2

1 ACTN Miliano Mikol
2 PRCM London Gittisarn
3 LEGY Emma Cho
4 SWAT Emi Otsuki
5 TALA Sierra Hultgren
6 SURG Kara Miller
7 VRCA Jeremy Marino
8 SOAR Claire Herman

Section 9 - PEN C-3

1 SBAY Taylor Kos
2 F5 John McDowell
3 C4 Miguel Daez
4 PRDM Daniel Kazules
5 VRCA Justine VanNess
6 IMGD Noah Pacifici
7 ACTN Matthew DeLeon
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Original Oratory
Round 1
12:30pm

Section 1 - PEN A-1

1 SOPH Tabitha Chen
2 MPHS Katherine Huckabay
3 SOAR Amanda Riedy
4 INVF Josh Logan
5 VROK Grady Lynn
6 LEGY Juliana Caruso
7 PRDX Micah Diaz
8 MRHL Isabelle Clausen

Section 2 - PEN A-5

1 SONT Connie Csoros
2 INVF Jacob Flood
3 MRHL Danielle Popson
4 C415 David Newsom
5 LEGY Mattis Belloncle
6 WANG Jeremy Wang
7 KCLG Wyatt Hoagland
8 TALA Christine Shashikanth

Section 3 - PEN A-7

1 EPC2 Brooke McNamara
2 SONT Austin Pistor
3 TALA Torstein Rehn
4 C415 Joe Burkhart
5 CVNT Joshua Teem
6 LEGY Caleb Dixon
7 INRI Olivia Negri
8 MRHL Tiffany Ellington

Section 4 - PEN A-9

1 LSTR Cami Callaway
2 SONT Mark Csoros
3 LEGY Madison Gates
4 EPC2 Hallie Millsap
5 INTX Colton Hughes
6 SBAY Taylor Kos
7 C415 Elizabeth Newsom
8 MRHL Alexa Moses

Section 5 - PEN A-10

1 HEAT Virginia Stacy
2 RESP Brooke Ung
3 EPC2 Noah Johnson
4 MRHL Madelyn Fritz
5 RISI Seth Eben
6 C415 Hannah Fauss
7 LEGY Elizabeth John
8 INTX Cooper Ezell

Section 6 - PEN A-11

1 ELVT Adia Middleton
2 RSLV Sean McKinley
3 KAIR Nathaniel Green
4 MRHL Samuel Lomax
5 SWRD Emily Tuttle
6 LEGY Luke Cho
7 SONT Samuel Wooddell
8 RESP Rachael Mullin

Section 7 - PEN A-72

1 FRLN Gianina Chera
2 RSLV Serena Ankrum
3 LEGY Delali Bruce
4 WSDC Christina Gatchel
5 SWRD Chad Bateman
6 RESP Joanna Yamakami
7 KAIR Jordan Smith
8 MRHL Odette Garza

Section 8 - PEN B-21

1 RSLV Morgan Pracht
2 CAPT Faxon Rutledge
3 LHMO Micah Gray
4 CCRG Jadon Buzzard
5 LEGY Shelly Novo
6 RESP Emily Mullin
7 PRDM Shayla Barnes
8 SUIT Grace McClellan
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Original Oratory
Round 1
12:30pm

Section 9 - PEN B-25

1 LEGY Emma Cho
2 CCRG Caleb Maue
3 APLS Rachel Cochrane
4 DLTP Collin Dyer
5 SWAT Emi Otsuki
6 RESP Brittany Ung
7 FRGE Noah Jeub
8 RSLV Ryan Klimek

Section 10 - PEN B-26/27

1 RESP Jake Brown
2 INGA Matthew Tikhonovsky
3 MDMO Miranda Pfaff
4 SURG Tollie Sneed
5 CCRG Owen Weiss
6 LEGY Isaac DeJager
7 FRGE Tabitha Jeub

Section 11 - PEN B-33

1 C4 Miguel Daez
2 LEGY Jean-Luc Belloncle
3 CCRG Peter Pattara
4 FRGE Rachel Brody
5 STLS Anna Jacobs
6 SURG Alyssa Sloneker
7 VCTR David Ehrenman
8 APLS Taryn Murphy

Section 12 - PEN B-34

1 ACTN Malia Mikol
2 DKAS Luke McConnell
3 PRDM Daniel Farrington
4 SURG Abby Hutchins
5 CNTL Luke Argue
6 CCRG Sarah Maue
7 NORS Noelle Peterson
8 VCTR Hannah Waters

Section 13 - PEN C-1

1 SURG Luke LaTour
2 VCTR Katherine Craig
3 DKAS Esther Wickham
4 CCRG Isabel Brady
5 ACTN Lincoln Gillette
6 PARL Sofia Randall
7 FIRE Ethan Blount
8 PRDM Nathaniel Arroyave

Section 14 - PEN C-13

1 SALT Tegan Truitt
2 VCTR Kaitlyn Maher
3 CCRG Iselin Brady
4 PARL Emma Randall
5 VERV Marisa Silva
6 PRDM Isaiah Simpson
7 EPIC Benjamin Crosby
8 DKAS Andrew Griswold

Section 15 - PEN C-24

1 KAIR Abigail Ford
2 SALT Lydia Kotter
3 CCRG Martin Hopman
4 EVER Logan Kolssak
5 VRCA Susanna Smith
6 AMBS Eleanor Israel
7 SKDF Gavin Justice
8 VERV David Rorberg

Section 16 - PEN D-49

1 LGCO Charity Mueller
2 AMBS Camille Floyd
3 PRDM Jaden Feria
4 ATLC Tyler Schellenberger
5 SKDF Joseph Todd
6 VRCA Anne Schmus
7 SOAR Brenna Riedy
8 IRON Sophia Jaeger
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Original Oratory
Round 1
12:30pm

Section 17 - PEN H-40

1 RACH Marisa Rapavy
2 SKDF Grace Evans
3 SOAR Mary Herman
4 ATLC Laura Schellenberger
5 LGOK Drew Magness
6 LGCO Shoshanna Howey
7 PRDM Genevieve James
8 SONT Elaine Csoros

Section 18 - PEN F-73

1 MTRO David Nelson
2 MRHL Grace Lomax
3 SOAR Claire Herman
4 SONT Micah Chapman
5 SOPH Kristin Peel
6 F5 Elizabeth McDowell
7 INVF Sophie Lerich

Tuesday, May 30, 2017 07:36AM Untitled Page 3


